
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  0  221  3  5  21  250 -325 -75-4-4

2014-2015  1  283  47  12  50  392 -315  77-2-3

2015-2016  0  211  3  8  25  247 -333 -86-1-1

2016-2017  2  196  47  8  24  275 -327 -52 0-2

2017-2018  4  239  144  12  40  435 -363  72 1-3
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 1Average -1  230  49  9  32  320 -13-3 -333

-400
-300
-200
-100

0
100
200
300
400
500

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

250
392

247 275
435

-325 -315 -333 -327 -363

-75

77

-86 -52

72

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

40%

Female

60%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 54.9%

Charter Members 33.1%

Reinstate Members 2.8%

Transfer members 9.2%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2018 CumulativeJune 2018 Cumulative
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